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Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) ZHUSUPOV Temirtas AKMR

ABDURASULOV Mukhamedzhan ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP Tilek KARR

KSTR

PVLR

TURR

SHY

KAUASHOV Kuanysh

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

SAGIEV Daulet

BAZARBAEV Dulat

KARBEKOV Maksat

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam (57kg) MAKZHAN Bekzat AKMR

NURGALI Almaz ALM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR BAZARBAEV Dulat SHY

KARR

KSTR

PVLR

ALMR

KARBEKOV Maksat

KAUASHOV Kuanysh

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

SAGIEV Daulet

MANAP Tilek

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Welter (63kg) BULAT Ersultan AKMR

TURSUNOV Alimzhan ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet ALMR

SHY

KARR

KSTR

TURR

MANAP Tilek

KARBEKOV Maksat

KAUASHOV Kuanysh

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

BAZARBAEV Dulat

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Welter (69kg) SHAIKEN Talgat AKMR

TEMIROV Viktor ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR MURZAKHMETOV Berik TURR

ALMR

SHY

KARR

PVLR

BAZARBAEV Dulat

MANAP Tilek

KARBEKOV Maksat

KAUASHOV Kuanysh

SAGIEV Daulet

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light Heavy (81kg) KAZAKOV Vadim AKMR

SARZHAN Dauirzhan ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR KAUASHOV Kuanysh PVLR

TURR

ALMR

SHY

KSTR

SAGIEV Daulet

BAZARBAEV Dulat

MANAP Tilek

KARBEKOV Maksat

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Heavy (91kg) - AKMR

MARAT Maksat ALM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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